
ATTACHMENT G 

 Public Risk Innovation, Solutions, and Management  
Delta Dental Health Maintenance Organization 

 Agreement No. C-1-3672 Fact Sheet 
 

 
1. August 23, 2021, Agreement No. C-1-3672, $18,960, approved by the Board of 

Directors (Board). 
 
2. August 22, 2022, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-1-3672, $21,511, pending 

approval by the Board. 
 

• To add $3,000 to the current term through December 31, 2022. 
 

• To continue services in the amount of $18,511 and extend contract for period 
January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023. 

 
Total committed to Public Risk Innovation, Solutions, and Management for Delta Dental 
Health Maintenance Organization, Agreement No. C-1-3672, the amount of $40,471. 


